
Voice Over Rate Guide

Up to 30 seconds - $75

Up to 1 minute - $100

Up to 2 minutes - $210

Up to 5 minutes - $400

Up to 10 minutes - $510

Up to 15 minutes - $600

Up to 20 minutes - $710

Up to 30 minutes - $800

Up to 45 minutes - $910

Digital Narration Podcast Content

Nicole
Senior

Voice Over Artist

For Online Broadcast ONLY 
(e.g., YouTube/Social Media / Business

Website)

Note: Rates are in AUD

For Non-Commercial Podcast Narration

Price by Negotiation

Corporate Narration or Case Study

Research Narration
Up to 1 minute - $100

Up to 3 minutes - $290
Over 3 minutes - $400

Internet Presentation
Up to 3 minutes - $290
Over 3 minutes - $400

Intranet E-Learning
Per Hour - $400

IVR

Per Hour - $400

Interactive Voice Response / 
Telephone System

On Hold Messages
Per Hour - $400



Length
12 Months 
 more than

1 State

12 Months 1
State

3 Months
more than 1

State

3 Months 1
State

4-6 Months
more than 1

State

4-6 Months
1 State

1 x 15 / 1 x 30
sec



  $710

  



  $445

  



  $345

  



  $300

  



  $545

  



  $400

  

1 x 45 / 1 x
60 sec



  $770

  



  $505

  



  $370

  



  $320

  



  $585

  



  $440

  

1 x 90 sec



  $825
  



  $560

  



  $410

  



  $350

  



  $640

  



  $475

  

1 x 2 min



  $880
  



  $600

  



  $435

  



  $375

  



  $695

  



  $525

  

12 Months 
more than 1

State
  

12 Months 1
State

  

3 Months
more than 1

State
  

3 Months 1
State

  



4-6 Months
more than 1

State
  

4-6 Months 1
State

  



  $400

  



  $325

  



  $290

  



  $255

  



  $345

  



  $290

  

TV / Cinema Commercials

Radio Commercials

Contact

0432 629 969

nicole@nicolesenior-voiceoverartist.com.au

Elderslie, NSW, 2570

Revisions
All projects are entitled to 3 revisions within 7 days of the original audio file delivery.

Up to 50 word changes for new script additions - $35
Up to 100 word changes for new script additions - $75
Up to 200 word changes for new script additions - $95
Up to 300 word changes for new script additions - $125


