

Nicole Senior



Voice Over Artist

Voice Over Rate Guide

Note: Rates are in AUD

Digital Narration

For Online Broadcast ONLY (e.g., YouTube/Social Media / Business Website)

Up to 30 seconds - \$75
Up to 1 minute - \$100
Up to 2 minutes - \$210
Up to 5 minutes - \$400
Up to 10 minutes - \$510
Up to 15 minutes - \$600
Up to 20 minutes - \$710
Up to 30 minutes - \$800
Up to 45 minutes - \$910

Podcast Content

For Non-Commercial Podcast Narration

Price by Negotiation

Research Narration

Up to 1 minute - \$100

Corporate Narration or Case Study

Up to 3 minutes - \$290 Over 3 minutes - \$400

Internet Presentation

Up to 3 minutes - \$290 Over 3 minutes - \$400

Intranet E-Learning

Per Hour - \$400

IVR

Interactive Voice Response / Telephone System

Per Hour - \$400

On Hold Messages

Per Hour - \$400



TV / Cinema Commercials

Length	12 Months more than 1 State	12 Months 1 State	3 Months more than 1 State	3 Months 1 State	4-6 Months more than 1 State	4-6 Months 1 State
1 x 15 / 1 x 30 sec	\$710	\$445	\$345	\$300	\$545	\$400
1 x 45 / 1 x 60 sec	\$770	\$505	\$370	\$320	\$585	\$440
1 x 90 sec	\$825	\$560	\$410	\$350	\$640	\$475
1 x 2 min	\$880	\$600	\$435	\$375	\$695	\$525

Radio Commercials

12 Months more than 1 State	12 Months 1 State	3 Months more than 1 State	3 Months 1 State	4-6 Months more than 1 State	4-6 Months 1 State
\$400	\$325	\$290	\$255	\$345	\$290

Revisions

All projects are entitled to 3 revisions within 7 days of the original audio file delivery.

Up to 50 word changes for new script additions - \$35

Up to 100 word changes for new script additions - \$75

Up to 200 word changes for new script additions - \$95

Up to 300 word changes for new script additions - \$125

Contact



0432 629 969



nicole@nicolesenior-voiceoverartist.com.au



Elderslie, NSW, 2570

